Since 1916
Originator and Maker of Accurate Blood Pressure Apparatus Exclusively
620 Oak Street, Copiague, NY 11726 U.S.A.
  www.wabaum.com  •  info@wabaum.com  •  Toll-Free: 1-888-281-6061  •  Tel: 631-226-3940  •  Fax: 631-226-3969
FEATURES:
•	300 mm Hg Aneroid instrument mounted at
a 20º angle for ease of viewing.
•	Steel stand finished with Neutral Gray textured

Guaranteed: Latex and Non-Latex inflation bags, bulbs and tubing are guaranteed for five years.
For additional information, refer to the Calibrated®  V-Lok® Cuff Data Sheet or visit www.wabaum.com.
Baum Desk Aneroid:
•	 300 mm Hg Aneroid instrument mounted at a 20º angle for ease of viewing.
•	 Complies with ANSI/AAMI SP-10 for accuracy and performance (1% full scale ± 3 mm Hg).
•	 Neutral White ABS plastic manometer with chrome plated steel bracket.
•	 Unique high contrast scale and red pointer increase visibility and reduce parallax error.
•	 Manufactured with a low-friction precision movement and twin pre-seasoned phosphor-bronze
diaphragm capsules.
Steel Stand Finish: Neutral Gray textured baked enamel with non-skid base.
Packed Dimensions: 10-5/8” L x 7-1/4” W x 7-1/2” D.     Packed Weight: 3-1/4 lbs.
Desk Aneroid Instrument Ordering Information:
Includes: Calibrated®  V-Lok® System with 25” of straight tubing and a steel stand.
Cat. No.
Latex	 Non-Latex	 Inflation System	 Instrument Size
0920	 0920NL	 Adult Calibrated® V-Lok®	 6-1/4” H x 6-1/4”W x 4”D
0921	 0921NL	 Child/Small Adult Calibrated® V-Lok®	 6-1/4” H x 6-1/4”W x 4”D
0922	 0922NL	 Infant Calibrated® V-Lok®	 6-1/4” H x 6-1/4”W x 4”D
0923	 0923NL	 Newborn Calibrated® V-Lok®	 6-1/4” H x 6-1/4”W x 4”D
0924	 0924NL	 Thigh Calibrated® V-Lok®	 6-1/4” H x 6-1/4”W x 4”D
0925	 0925NL	 Large Arm Calibrated® V-Lok®	 6-1/4” H x 6-1/4”W x 4”D
Guarantee:
Every Baum Aneroid instrument is guaranteed against defects in workmanship and material for a period
of one year from date of purchase. This guarantee is invalid when other than genuine W.A. Baum parts
are used. Latex and latex-free components are guaranteed for 5 years.